2010 LMAA Official Roster

Area Hopkins
Grade 5th
Team # 5h3
Head Coach Wade Nelson
Assistant Coach Travis West
Assistant Coach Bill Lewis
Assistant Coach Nathan Eng
Jersey # Last Name
12 Nelson
42 Barret
80 Goering
76 Williams West
43 Fitzgerald
87 Lewis
11 Eng
29 Hill
9 Belrose
90 Dyvig
91 Gerstner
78 Goodman
17 Radziej
82 Birch
26 West
94 Gideo
71 Freed
55 Emerson




WT

96

/8
70

106

93
80
105

65
88
124
100

83
86

75
86

80
97
126

First Initial




